

316 E. Charlotte St. P.O. Box 578 Centreville, MI 49032 269-467-8935

Day Sponsorship Agreement

Company Name:		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
(Please Pick One) Sunday: Family Day Monday: Kid's Day Tuesday: Hometown Hero Day	 Wednesday: Senior's Day Thursday: 4-H Awareness Day Friday: Veterans' Day 	Saturday: FFA & Ag- Education Sunday: Celebration Day
(Please Pick One): Sole Spor	nsor 🗌 Co- Sponsor	

I understand I must provide the St. Joseph County Grange Fair with a JPEG version of my Company Logo.

Sole Sponsorship –\$3,000 A Sole Sponsor will receive all the following:

- Sponsors name listed in the Fair Brochure (Brochures are distributed in St. Joseph County and surrounding areas)
- Sponsors name in the Harness Racing Program
- Sponsors name and logo on all our Social Media platforms (Facebook, Instagram and the Web page <u>www.centrevillefair.com</u>)
- Sponsors name announced on the Fair's broadcast system throughout the day
- Sponsors name announced during the Grandstand Events that day
- Sponsors company banner displayed on the M-86 (Main Gate) fence the entire month of September. (Banners to be supplied by the Sponsor prior to September 1st)
- Includes 4 Grandstand tickets for event on day sponsored.
- Includes 10 Single Day Gate Admission Passes (Additional Tickets \$7.00 each).

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair is owned and operated by a nonprofit 501(c)(3). It receives no operational funding from outside resources. The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is solely funded and operated by events, rents, volunteers, sponsorships, and donors.

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is dedicated promoting agriculture education for youth and adults. It provides a gathering place for all communities to come and showcase their products and skills they have learned. This gives the opportunity to preserve and promote agriculture traditions for our County and surrounding areas. The fairgrounds also provide facilities to serve the community by providing multi-purpose locations for public and private events in a reasonable manner.



Co-Sponsorship – \$1,500 All Co- Sponsors will each receive the following:

- Sponsors name in the Harness Racing Program
- Sponsors name and logo on all our Social Media platforms (Facebook, Instagram, and the Web page <u>www.centrevillefair.com</u>)
- Sponsors name announced on the Fair's broadcast system throughout the week
- Sponsors name announced during the Grandstand Events that day
- Includes 5 Single Day Gate Admission Passes (Additional Tickets \$7.00 each).

Both parties agree to the following terms:

- Any specific requests for the event should be made in a timely manner prior to the beginning of the fair week.
- In the event of a dispute, both parties agree to meet and discuss possible resolutions prior to any further action taken.
- Payment shall be received by the St. Joseph County Grange Fair by August 1, unless prior arrangements have been made (Due: ______ Fair Rep. Initials: _____)

Any additions or special arrangements should be attached to this agreement.

Paid: Check _____ Cash: _____

Sponsors Printed Name

Sponsors Signature

St. Joseph County Grange Fair Representative Printed Name

St. Joseph County Grange Fair Representative Signature

Date

Date

Invoice me:

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is dedicated promoting agriculture education for youth and adults. It provides a gathering place for all communities to come and showcase their products and skills they have learned. This gives the opportunity to preserve and promote agriculture traditions for our County and surrounding areas. The fairgrounds also provide facilities to serve the community by providing multi-purpose locations for public and private events in a reasonable manner.

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair is owned and operated by a nonprofit 501(c)(3). It receives no operational funding from outside resources. The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is solely funded and operated by events, rents, volunteers, sponsorships, and donors.